

MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 76561185

Data publicarii	14.12.22	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 968,50 RON - 968,50 RON

Descriere: FIR COSITOARE ROTUND 2.7MM-674533 M 260,00 X 0,42 = 109,20 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 2.5 Kg 3,00 X 21,01 = 63,03 DISC POLIZAT MET.125*6-188466 BUC 1,00 X 7,98 = 7,98 DISC ABRAZIV 125*1.6*22-187171 BUC 14,00 X 3,78 = 52,92 DISC SMIRGHEL 125*22 P40-321510 BUC 1,00 X 10,92 = 10,92 ROBINET APA 3/4 I-E BUC 1,00 X 15,13 = 15,13 CONECTOR 20*3/4 FI BUC 1,00 X 10,08 = 10,08 ROBINET APA 1/2 II RAODYNE Buc 1,00 X 13,87 = 13,87 TEAVA 40*30*3 BUC 2,00 X 78,99 = 157,98 PITURA NEGRU 0.6L BUC 3,00 X 10,08 = 30,24 DILUANT KOBER 0.9L BUC 1,00 X 12,18 = 12,18 DIBLU PP 8*120 BUC 50,00 X 0,59 = 29,50 SURUB PAL 5*120 BUC 50,00 X 0,42 = 21,00 TEAVA PVC 110*4M BUC 3,00 X 36,13 = 108,39 TEAVA PVC 110*1M BUC 1,00 X 13,45 = 13,45 RAMIFICATIE PP 110*110*45 BUC 1,00 X 12,61 = 12,61 COT PP 110*45 BUC 1,00 X 5,46 = 5,46 COT PP 110*90 BUC 1,00 X 6,72 = 6,72 LAC PROTECTOR NUC MED.0.75L BUC 1,00 X 21,01 = 21,01 SILICON UNIV TRANSP BISON 280ML BUC 2,00 X 20,17 = 40,34 AMORTIZOR USA 40-65 644001 BUC 1,00 X 138,66 = 138,66 SARPE TEVI 9MM-8M-55878 BUC 1,00 X 71,43 = 71,43 VINCLU PT SCAUN ZN 25*15*2 - 104180/25 BUC 10,00 X 1,01 = 10,10 COT PP 110*67 BUC 1,00 X 6,30 = 6,30
